$390,000 - 100 E Baker Court, Belfair

MLS® #2414260

$390,000

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,404 sqft
Residential on 2.00 Acres

Belfair, Belfair, WA

Back on market, Come experience this
beautiful 3-bedroom home on ponds edge! Let
the high ceilings, large windows, and natural
light fill every corner of your new life here.
Walk the quiet path along this picturesque
property. Sip your coffee and bask in nature.
Experience everything and you will never want

to move again!

Built in 2002

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2414260
$390,000
$397,500
$283

3

2

2

1,404

2.00

2002
Residential
Manufactured On Land
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision

100 E Baker Court
171 - Belfair/Hood Canal
Belfair




City Belfair

County Mason

State WA

Zip Code 98528

Amenities

Parking Driveway, Off Street
Is Waterfront Yes

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, High Tech
Cabling, Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Cement Planked, Wood Products
Lot Description Dead End Street, Dirt Road
Foundation Tie Down

School Information

District North Mason #403
Elementary Belfair Elem

Middle Hawkins Mid

High North Mason Snr High

Additional Information

Days on Market 12
Cumulative Days on Market 12
Days on Website 32



